

1ST ON A/C BILL

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work:</u> —					
road from Rampur Jevdhar					
to Mathiya dayaram					
<u>Agency:</u> —					
M/s Pawan Construction					
<u>Agreement No.</u> —					
26/MBD-XMP-2018/2021-2					
<u>Agreement Value (C) Rs</u>					
(m) Rs					
<u>Date of start</u>					
02/11/2021					
<u>Date of Completion</u>					
01/08/2022					
<u>Date of measurement</u> —					
10/03/2022					
RECORD MEASUREMENT:-					

①	Cleaning & grubbing				
41	road land (by manual				
	means) — do — do				
	as per Fig.				
25 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.00 =	1500.00 m ²				
30 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.00 =	1800.00 m ²				
30 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.00 =	1800.00 m ²				
28 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.00 =	1680.00 m ²				
30 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.00 =	1800.00 m ²				
30 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.00 =	1800.00 m ²				
7 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.00 =	420.00 m ²				
30 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.00 =	1800.00 m ²				
15 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.00 =	900.00 m ²				
	13500.00 m ²				

vault not submitted

ABSTRACT OF COST:-

18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 41	cleaning & grubbing dead land — do				
	— do as per E1				
Qty Vide TM RP-01 Item 1					
1.35 Ha @ Rs 53879.82/Ha					Rs 72738=
② 44	WR mgc II - Provision laying & spreading & Compacting Stone aggregates — do				
	— do as per E1				
Qty Vide TM RP-04 Item 3					
152.07 m ³ @ Rs 4720.30/m ³					Rs 7,21,592=
③ 44	GSR mgc II - Construction of GSR mgc II by providing well graded materials — do — do as per E1				
Qty Vide TM RP-02 Item 2					
103.85 m ³ @ Rs 2566.79/m ³					Rs 2,66,561=00
④ 45	WR mgc III - Provision laying & spreading & Compacting Stone aggregates — do				
	— do as per E1				
Qty Vide TM RP-08 Item 4					
378.44 m ³ @ Rs 4313.19/m ³					Rs 16,34,554=00
					Rs 2,69,5445=00

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ 46 Prime Coat - Providing & applying primer Coat with emulsion SS-1 - do - do as per E/P					
Rtly Vide TMBP 09 Item 1					
1045.87 m ² @ Rs 48.32/m ²					Rs 2,43,816=
⑥ 7 Mix Seal Surfacing - Providing laying & rolling of close graded premix & surfacing of 20mm - do - do as per E/P					
Rtly Vide TMBP 09 Item 2					
10499.87 m ² @ Rs 239.58/m ²					Rs 25,15,559=
⑦ 48 Tack Coat - Providing & applying tack Coat with emulsion RS-1 - do - do as per E/P					
Rtly Vide TMBP 09 Item 2					
P-09 Item 2 (A)				5048.87 m ²	
P-11 Item 1				10499.87 m ²	
				5450.70 m ²	
				25642.38 m ²	
				36088.25 m ²	
				39640.25 m ²	
@ Rs 16.30/m ²				36088.	
				Rs 5,88,238=	

Continuation

Rs 60,43,058=

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ 49	SDBC- Providing & laying SDBC using Crushed aggregates with bituminous binder 4.5% to 5.0% do do as per Qo				
Qty Vide TMB P. 13 Item 1					
4.04 m	12	347.19	m ³	Rs 79	15043=00
⑨ 50	Providing & fixing 5 cm part -				
Qty Vide TMB P. 14 Item 1					
2.0 Nos @	Rs 4361.57	each		Rs 8723=	
⑩ 51	Providing & fixing of 10 cm part				
Qty Vide TMB P. 14 Item 2					
5.0 Nos @	Rs 2689.74	each		Rs 13449=	
⑪ 52	Providing & fixing of 20 cm part				
Qty Vide TMB P. 14 Item 3					
28.0 Nos @	Rs 714.03	each		Rs 19993=	

Continuation

C0B14100266=0

C0B14000266=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑫ 53	Rolling & fixing direction & place sign board — do — do as per Q1				
Qty Vide TMBP-14 Item 4					
1.92 m ² @	12.77	3.52/m ²			Rs 24525=
⑬ 55	Rolling & fixing of 600mm equilateral triangle sign board — do — do as per Q1				
Qty Vide TMBP-14 Item 5					
24.0 Nos @	38.05	as per Q1			Rs 1,29,372=
⑭ 56	Rolling & fixing of 600mm Circular sign board — do — do as per Q1				
Qty Vide TMBP-15 Item 6					
32.0 Nos @	50.57	as per Q1			Rs 1,61,750=
⑮ 57	Rolling & fixing of 600mm x 450mm rectangular sign board — do — do as per Q1				
Qty Vide TMBP-15 Item 7					
23.0 Nos @	24.33	as per Q1			Rs 99,699=

Continuation

CoB 14495612=

14415612=

Sch XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①⑥ 58	Brickwork & fixing of boundary pillar				
	do do as per H/1				
Qty Vide TMB P-15 H/m 6					
1200 Nos @ Rs 58.10 each					Rs 69730.00
①⑦ 59	Brickwork & fixing of figure of any shade				
	do do as per H/1				
Qty Vide TMB P-15 H/m 9					
2640 Nos @ Rs 54.00 each					Rs 14260.00
①⑧ 61	Brickwork & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound of 9.50mm				
	do do as per H/1				
Qty Vide TMB P-15 H/m 10					
135400 cm ² @ Rs 72.20/m ²					Rs 9,87,337.00
①⑨ 62	Brickwork & fixing of typical new maintenance policy 2018 information sign board				
	do do as per H/1				

Continuation

C.O.B. 15554105.00

Rs 14415612.00

15474105.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty Vide TMB P-16 Item //					43354=
3.0 Nos @ Rs 14,45,36 each					Rs 43354=
					15517459=
					Rs 15597459=
					155175=
② Add Labours Cell 1%					Rs 155975=
37					
② Add GST 12%					1862095=
38					Rs 1871695=
② Add S.F.					100664=
39					Rs 112803=
Total Rs 17,63,539.35					Rs 17,71,379.32=
Less 0.15% as per agreement					26453=
					Rs 26601=
②					Rs 17711325=
4/05/2022 JE					Rs 17,60,894.00
Net payable					
600000					
15/02					
25					
DDO					
C&P					
M/S					